
Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2023/265 of 9 February 2023 imposing 
a definitive anti-dumping duty on imports of ceramic tiles originating in India and Türkiye 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 41 of 10 February 2023) 

On page 71, in Annex I, sixth row:

for: ‘India Gryphon Ceramics Private Limited
Cosa Ceramics Pct Limited
RAK Ceramics Private Limited
Gris Ceramic LLP
Grupo Griffin Ceramica LLP
Alpas Cera LLP

C960’

read: ‘India Gryphon Ceramics Private Limited
Cosa Ceramics Pct Limited
RAK Ceramics India Private Limited
Gris Ceramic LLP
Grupo Griffin Ceramica LLP
Alpas Cera LLP

C960’

EN Official Journal of the European Union 20.7.2023 L 183/59  


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2023/265 of 9 February 2023 imposing a definitive anti-dumping duty on imports of ceramic tiles originating in India and Türkiye (Official Journal of the European Union L 41 of 10 February 2023) 

